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Junior NSW Track State Championships

Date: 24th - 26th January 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, January 26 2025 12:27:44pm
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Event 54a: JW17 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 laps/ 2000m - Result

1. 46 Zoe MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:41.828
Half Lap 14.360 (1)

Lap 1 23.800 23.800 (1)
Lap 2 18.996 42.797 (1)
Lap 3 19.825 1:02.623 (1)
Lap 4 19.862 1:22.485 (1)
Lap 5 19.865 1:42.351 (1)
Lap 6 19.913 2:02.264 (1)
Lap 7 19.749 2:22.013 (1)
Lap 8 19.814 2:41.828 (1)

2. 44 Juno SMITH (Dulwich Hill BC) 2:47.237 +5.409
Half Lap 14.728 14.728 (2)

Lap 1 24.682 24.682 (2)
Lap 2 19.853 44.536 (2)
Lap 3 20.159 1:04.696 (2)
Lap 4 20.265 1:24.961 (2)
Lap 5 20.165 1:45.127 (2)
Lap 6 20.296 2:05.423 (2)
Lap 7 20.987 2:26.410 (2)
Lap 8 20.826 2:47.237 (2)


